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1. Silver Fox
2. Savage Red
3. Flesh

14, Black

Love 1.art
4.92x4.10 inches; 8,903 stitches
4 thread changes; 4 colors

1. Sandy Gravel
2. Milky Pink
3. Sandy Gravel
4. Copper
15, Lumber
6. Savage Red
7. Gold
18. Black
9. White
10. Sandy Gravel
11. Milky Pink
112, Black

Love 10.art
4.23x5.18 inches; 11,160 stitches
12 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Sandy Gravel
2. Milky Pink
3. Sandy Gravel
14, Copper
B5. Lumber
6. Savage Red
7. Gold
18. Black
9. White
10. Sandy Gravel
11. Milky Pink
1 12. Black
¥ 13. Savage Red
Love 10a.art
4.23x5.18 inches; 12,037 stitches
13 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Silver Fox
B2, Savage Red
3. Flesh

14, Black

5. Savage Red

Love 1a.art
4.92x4.10 inches; 10,566 stitches
5 thread changes; 4 colors

11. Savage Red

52, Autumn Sapphire
3. Light Blue
4. Flame Tree
5. Bronze Sun

16. Autumn Sapphire
7. Light Blue
8. Flame Tree

19. Black

Love 2.art
4.17x4.25 inches; 10,569 stitches
9 thread changes; 6 colors

11, Savage Red
B2. Autumn Sapphire
3. Light Blue
4. Flame Tree
5. Bronze Sun
B6. Autumn Sapphire
7. Light Blue
8. Flame Tree
19. Savage Red
110. Black

Love 2a.art
4.17x4.25 inches; 13,444 stitches
10 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Milky Pink
12. Black

Love 3.art
1.95x1.25 inches; 1,806 stitches
2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Lavender Blue
2. Light Cerise

3. Noon Sun

1 4. Orange Singe
B5. Savage Red

6. Black

Love 4.art
4.30x4.65 inches; 14,047 stitches
6 thread changes; 6 colors
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1. Sandy Gravel 1. Savage Red
B2. Russet Bronze 2. Pink Cream
3. Lead .
¥4, Midnight Blue " 3. Crimson Berry
15, Savage Red B 4. Lavender Blue
6. Pink Cream 5. Glacier Blue
7. M"khyl Pigke‘ 6. Beechwood
B8. Highland Green ]
19. Pimento Dark 7. Sea Spray
! 18. Black
10. Silver
111, Black 19. Savage Red
1 12. Savage Red 110. Red Wine
1 13. Rose
1 14. Savage Red
115, Rose
Love 5.art Love 6.art

4.72x4.15 inches; 13,043 stitches
15 thread changes; 12 colors

4.60x4.17 inches; 8,362 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

L]
2.
n3.
14,
5.
16
7.
18
LRY)

Savage Red
Pink Cream
Crimson Berry
Lavender Blue
Glacier Blue
Beechwood
Sea Spray
Black

Savage Red

110. Red Wine

Love 6a.art
4.60x4.17 inches; 9,503 stitches
10 thread changes; 9 colors

B,
2.
n3.
4,
5.
6.

Red

Savage Red
Silted Green
Pinkish Mauve
Copper Salmon
Black

Love 7.art

4.35x3.53 inches; 6,272 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

i,
12,
3.
14,
5.
6.
7.

Red

Savage Red
Milky Pink
Silted Green
Pinkish Mauve
Copper Salmon
Black

Love 7a.art
4.35x3.53 inches; 8,145 stitches
7 thread changes; 7 colors

CoNoaThWN

Glacier Blue

Skin Tone
Lavender Blue
Off White

Skin Tone

Tan

Skin Tone

Milky Pink

White

Autumn Sapphire

. Tan
. Black

White

Love 8.5rt
3.84x4.63 inches; 11,945 stitches

13 thread changes; 9 colors

15,

n7.
8.
9.
10.
1.
2.
113.
14.

Glacier Blue
Skin Tone
Lavender Blue
Off White
Savage Red
Skin Tone
Tan

Skin Tone
Milky Pink
White

Autumn Sapphire
Tan

Black

White

Love 8a.art
3.84x4.63 inches; 13,713 stitches
14 thread changes; 10 colors

.
02,
3.
4.
LEH
6.
n7.
8.
19,
10.
m11.
112,

Kilkenny
Lead

Tropical Sand
Copper
Russet Bronze
Sandy Gravel
Savage Red
Lemon Cream
Kilkenny

Pink Cream
Black

Savage Red

Love 9.art

3.85x4.89 inches; 14,813 stitches

12 thread changes; 10 colors
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11. Kilkenny
12. Lead
3. Tropical Sand
4. Copper
5. Russet Bronze
6. Sandy Gravel
17. Savage Red
8. Lemon Cream
19. Kilkenny
10. Pink Cream
§11. Black
1 12. Savage Red

Love 9a.art
3.85x4.89 inches; 16,509 stitches
12 thread changes; 10 colors




